MLI NA Corporation reserves the right to alter material, dimensions and characteristics without prior notice. Lighting technology changes rapidly. Latest datasheet and documentation available on www.supermodular.com
01 - 06/05/2025 - © MLI NA Corporation 1 of 4
Modujack Round Deep Recessed 3.5 1x / 2x DE
Project
Type
Contact
 How to Specify (example)
 1. Select Base   Page 2

0.05" - 2.0"
ceiling overlap
0.14"
flange thickness
0.06"
Deep Recessed 3.5 1x DE - Flange Information
ceiling thickness
0.05" - 2.0"
ceiling overlap
0.14"
flange thickness
0.06"
Deep Recessed 3.5 2x DE - Flange Information
 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Version Finish
MODUR-DP-R-3.5-1X-DE-BLS Modujack Round Deep Recessed 3.5 1x DE Black Structure
MODUR-DP-R-3.5-1X-DE-WHS Modujack Round Deep Recessed 3.5 1x DE White Structure
MODUR-DP-R-3.5-2X-DE-BLS Modujack Round Deep Recessed 3.5 2x DE Black Structure
MODUR-DP-R-3.5-2X-DE-WHS Modujack Round Deep Recessed 3.5 2x DE White Structure
 Jack Luminaire Compatibility
Luminaire (1) Ceiling Application Wall Application Desk Application
Gamin Jack 3.5 1x DE       (2)
Marbulito Jack Adjustable 1.6 1x DE

ø0.47
  11.8
Modujack Stick 11.8
3.2
3.2
0.63
0.47
Modujack Stick Curved 90°
3.58
4.01
0.63
0.47
Modujack Stick Curved 180°
 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Version Finish
MODUJ-STICK-3.9-BLS Modujack Stick 3.9 Black Structure
MODUJ-STICK-3.9-WHS Modujack Stick 3.9 White Structure
MODUJ-STICK-7.9-BLS Modujack Stick 7.9 Black Structure
MODUJ-STICK-7.9-WHS Modujack Stick 7.9 White Structure
MODUJ-STICK-11.8-BLS Modujack Stick 11.8 Black Structure
MODUJ-STICK-11.8-WHS Modujack Stick 11.8 White Structure
MODUJ-STICKCURV90-BLS Modujack Stick Curved 90° Black Structure
MODUJ-STICKCURV90-WHS Modujack Stick Curved 90° White Structure
MODUJ-STICKCURV180-BLS Modujack Stick Curved 180° Black Structure
MODUJ-STICKCURV180-WHS Modujack Stick Curved 180° White Structure
 Stick compatibility (Gamin luminaire showed for illustration purpose)